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Erlose
Umsatzerlose
sonstige

Aufwendungen

Personalaufwendungen

Sachaufwendungen

Jahresiuberschuss

5.793,96 €
4.212.215 €
1.581.742 €

5.469.499 €

4.023.066 €

1.446.433 €

324.458 €

6.777.841 €
4.595.574 €
2.182.267 €

6.473.819 €

4.571.985 €

1.901.834 €

304.022 €



